
 

                                              

Thursday, July 25 
Time Topic Person Notes 
9:00 – 9:45 GW Resources 

.75 PDU 
Mallory Dufek, Senior 
Acquisitions Editor G-W 

mdufek@g-w.com 
 

9:45 – 10:30 Culinary Academy & 
Curriculum 
.75 PDU 

Britta Rotering, Supervisor of 
CTE LaCrosse  

broterin@lacrossesd.org 
 

10:30 – 10:45  Break   
10:45 – 11:30 Realityworks 

Resources 
.75 PDU 

Denise Dubois, Senior FCS 
Product Manager 

Denise.dubois@realityworks.com 
 

11:30 – 12:15 ProStart 
.75 PDU 

Alex Vernon, WI Restaurant 
ProStart Manager 

avernon@wirestaurant.org 
 

12:15 – 1:00 Working Lunch   
1:00 – 1:45 FVTC – dual credit 

.75 PDU 
Michael Balistrieri  michael.balistrieri6037@fvtc.edu 

 
1:45 – 2:15 Disney College 

Experience 
.75 PDU 

UWSP students this will be a recording 

2:15 – 2:30   Break   
2:30 – 3:00 CTSO Integration 

.5 PDU 
Julie Anderson, CFCS Julie.Anderson@dpi.wi.gov 

3:00 – 3:30 Wrap Up Susan Turgeson, Ed.D., CFCS  
Note: All PDUs are CFCS 

Wednesday, July 24               Hitting the Mark with Hospitality 

Time Topic Person Notes 
10-10:30 Welcome & Intro Susan Turgeson, Ed.D., CFCS  
10:30 – 11:00 Rationale for Pathway 

.5 PDU 
Kayla Correll, ACP & CTE 
Coordinator of CESA #1 

kcorrell@cesa1.k12.wi.us 
 

11-11:15 Break   
11:15 – 11:45 Pathway Development 

.5 PDU 
Kayla Correll, ACP & CTE 
Coordinator of CESA #1 

 

11:45 – 12:30 Lunch & Networking   
12:30– 1:15 Standards Alignment 

.75 PDU 
Julie Anderson, CFCS Julie.Anderson@dpi.wi.gov 

 
1:15 – 2:00  Tourism Promotion & 

Development 101 
.75 PDU 

Stevens Point Area 
Convention & Visitors Bureau 
panel – Megan Vruwink 

Megan@stevenspointarea.com 
 
 

2:00 – 2:30 Travel to Sentry   
2:30 – 3:15 Sentry Tour 

.75 PDU 
 maria.harris@sentry.com 

Linda.Dragt@sentryworld.com 
 

3:15 – 4:00 Sentry Tour 
.75 PDU 

 Jacqueline.Schwartz@sentry.com 
 

4:00 – 4:30 Panel Discussion 
.5 PDU 
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